
Race 1 14:23 500m Flat (A6)
1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 YOUGO JESSIE Seamus Cahill
2 CLASSIC BUCKO Carl Gardiner
3 FERRYFORTH ZARA Gemma Byford
4 HARLEQUIN WINDY Seamus Cahill
5 CARAMELS CREAM Tony Taylor
6 CLASSIC PIPER (W) Gemma Byford

Prize Money Today is £4,890 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £325

Race 2 14:41 500m Flat (A11)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PUNK ROCK ONYX Stuart Maplesden
2 PUNK ROCK LILY Stuart Maplesden
3 FWESH JULIE ROSE Jason Heath
4 TULLYMURRY NINA Tony Taylor
5 REEFER MADNESS Seamus Cahill
6 SOUTHDOWNS ROSE (W) Carl Gardiner

Race 3 15:01 500m Flat (A3)
1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 SLY BLUEBIRD Stuart Maplesden
2 FERNDALE MODEL Gemma Byford
3 LIMP ROCKET Belinda Green
4 SLIPALONG PEG Belinda Green
5 VACANT
6 KERRS DELILAH (W) Tony Taylor

Limp Rocket : NAME CHANGED 20.Nov from Solid Ger

Race 4 15:19 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 ROANNA ZARA Belinda Green
2 YOUGO CHARLIE Seamus Cahill
3 BURROWS BLAZE Jason Heath
4 BOWLES BULLET Tony Taylor
5 VACANT
6 GROUCHOS PRINCE (W) Jason Heath

Race 5 15:38 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CANDOLIM PEARL Derek Knight
2 CLAIRKEITH LAINY Carl Gardiner
3 BALLYDARLEY JACK Derek Knight
4 LIMESTONE FIZZ Seamus Cahill
5 DANGEROUS BILLY (W) Belinda Green
6 VACANT

Race 6 15:57 500m Flat (A1)
1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 HOMETOWN Derek Knight
2 ANTIGUA LUIGI Jason Heath
3 SLICK MICK Gemma Byford
4 FLEADH CAILIN Derek Knight
5 BRONCOS BULLET Belinda Green
6 VACANT

Race 7 16:16 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 EXOTIC PRINCESS Carl Gardiner
2 DROOPYS DELUX Carl Gardiner
3 SHANAHEE TREVOR Gemma Byford
4 FEORA CARA Jason Heath
5 BLAZEAWAY KISS Stuart Maplesden
6 VACANT

Race 8 16:34 285m Flat (D4)
1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 GIN FOR TRACI Gemma Byford
2 JACKTAVERN SMASH Derek Knight
3 SITDOWNSHUTUP Alfie Herbert
4 BEANOS ANDY Tony Taylor
5 PUNKROCK DUCHESS Stuart Maplesden
6 BLING BLING DORA (W) Tony Taylor

Race 9 16:53 500m Flat (A5)
1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 COOLAVANNY NANCY Jason Heath
2 SHES HIGH Carl Gardiner
3 SLY WOLF Stuart Maplesden
4 AMBIGUOUS Seamus Cahill
5 VACANT
6 MISS SWIFT (W) Belinda Green

Race 10 17:12 500m Flat (A4)
1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 PUNKROCK MISSPEA Stuart Maplesden
2 LETTER EILEEN Jason Heath
3 BROADFIELDBULLET Belinda Green
4 GORGEOUS GIRL Derek Knight
5 SULLANE BISCUIT Carl Gardiner
6 VACANT

Race 11 17:31 500m Flat (A2)
1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CANT BUY TIME Seamus Cahill
2 STRAIGHT SHOT Derek Knight
3 SHESASASSYLASSY Alfie Herbert
4 JONALEENS LADY Stuart Maplesden
5 VACANT
6 UNTOLD AAVE (W) Belinda Green

Race 12 17:49 500m Flat (A8)
1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ATTRACTIONONE Tony Taylor
2 IRRELEVENT Seamus Cahill
3 FAROUT CIAN Tony Taylor
4 PUNK ROCK ZELDA Stuart Maplesden
5 COPACABANA (W) Derek Knight
6 CLAIRKEITH RAYNA (W) Carl Gardiner

Meeting 4
BRIGHTON AND HOVE
Final

Wednesday, 07 January 2026



Reserves
Annadown Jacob (A) Belinda Green
Aston Martini (B) Belinda Green
Ballyhimikin Pat (C) Tony Taylor
Bluestar Eclipse (D) (W) Tony Taylor
Bluestar Pilot (E) (W) Tony Taylor
Candolim Spice (F) Derek Knight
Clonkeen Jim (G) Derek Knight
Fauna Rae (H) Belinda Green
Feora Joy (I) Jason Heath
Gin For Lisa (J) Gemma Byford
Gun Maker (K) (W) Derek Knight
Harlequin Paul (L) Seamus Cahill
Isthatok (M) Tony Taylor
Kanturk Tony (N) Gemma Byford
Leahys Bolt (O) (W) Tony Taylor
Long Run (P) Derek Knight
Magical Tessa (Q) David Dark
Millroad Lily (R) Carl Gardiner
My Mate Ronnie (S) Derek Knight
Opposite Opinion (T) Tony Taylor
Pocket Lacey (U) Seamus Cahill
Punk Rock Harley (V) Stuart Maplesden
Punk Rock Puff (W) Stuart Maplesden
Reign Of Power (X) Seamus Cahill
Rory The Arb (Y) Belinda Green
Seomra Baxter (Z) Tony Taylor
Shes A Judge (AA) Seamus Cahill
Simba Boy (AB) (W) Derek Knight
Smashngrabpunk (AC) Stuart Maplesden
Tiermana Dill (AD) Tony Taylor
Tommys Goodtime (AE) Gemma Byford
Wastehouse Mix (AF) (W) Belinda Green
Yougo Jazz (AG) Seamus Cahill


